
U.S. Census Bureau 
List of Inter Tribal Alliances

Organization Contact Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email Website
Midwest Alliance of SovereignMidwest Alliance of Sovereign 
Tribes (MAST) Scott Vele P.O. Box 70 Bowler WI 54416 715-793-4386 715-793-4011 scott.vele@mohican.com www.m-a-s-t.org

Alaska Federation of Natives (AFN) George Irvine
1577 C Street, 
Suite 300 Anchorage AK 99501 907-274-3611 907-279-7989 www.nativefederation.org
1569 S B St

www.atnitribes.org503-249-5770 503-249-5773 lyn@spiritone.comLyn Dennis
Affiliated Tribes of the Northwest 
Indians (ATNI)

1827 NE 44th Ave., 
Suite 130 Portland OR 97213

Alaska Inter-Tribal Council (AITC) Steve Sumida
1569 S Bragaw St, 
Suite 102 Anchorage AK 99508 1-800-995-9334 907-563-9334 www.aitc.org

All Indian Pueblo Council (AIPC) Deborah Abeita
2401 12th Street, 
NW Albuquerque NM 87104 505-881-1992 505-883-7682 admin@19pueblos.org www.19pueblos.org

First Alaskans Institute Greta Goto
606  E. Street, Suite 
200 Anchorage AK 99501 907-677-1700 907-677-1780 www.firstalaskans.org

Great Lakes Inter-Tribal Council Lac du 
(GLITC) Mike Allen P.O. Box 9 Flambeau WI 54538 715-588-3324 715-588-7900 mallen@glitc.org www.glitc.org

Inter Tribal Council of California, 
Inc. (ITCA)

Connie 
Reitman-Solas

2755 Cottage Way, 
Ste. #14 Sacramento CA 95825 916-973-9581 916-973-0117 connier@itccinc.org www.itccinc.org

Great Plains Tribal Chairman's 
Association (GPTCA) Gay Kingman 1926 Stirling Street Rapid City SD 57702 605-484-3036 605-721-9357 kingmanwapato@rushmore.com
Inter-Tribal Council of Michigan Inc 2956 Ashmun Sault SteInter-Tribal Council of Michigan, Inc. 
(ITCM) Sharon Teeple

2956 Ashmun 
Street

Sault Ste. 
Marie MI 49783 906-632-6896 906-632-1810 steeple@itcmi.org www.itcmi.org

Montana-Wyoming Tribal Leaders 
Council (MWTLC)

Gordon 
Belcourt

222 N. 32nd, Suite 
401 Billings MT 59101 406-252-2550 406-254-6355 belcourt@wtp.net www.mtwytlc.com

www.itcn.orgDaryl Crawford
Inter-Tribal Council of Nevada, Inc. 
(ITCN)

680 Greenbrae Dr., 
Suite 280 Sparks NV 89431 775-355-0600 775-355-0648 dcrawford@itcn.org

United South and Eastern Tribes, 
Inc. (USET) Michael Cook

711 Stewarts Ferry 
Pike Ste. 100 Nashville TN 37214 615-872-7900 615-872-7417 mcook@usetinc.org www.usetinc.org

United Indian Nations of Oklahoma, 
Kansas, and Texas (UINOKT) George Tiger P.O. Box 158 Okmulgee OK 74447

gtiger@muscogeenation-
nsn.gov or geortg9@aol.com

760 742 8600 760 742 8611
mrdenisturner@aol.com; 
dt i t t@ lD i T

Southern California Tribal 
Ch i ' A i ti (SCTCA) P O B 1470 V ll C t CA 92082

Inter Tribal Council of Arizona 
(ITCA) Esther Corbett

2214 N. Central 
Avenue, Suite 100 Phoenix AZ 85004 602-258-4822 602-258-4825 esther.corbett@itcaonline.com www.itcaonline.com

760-742-8600 760-742-8611 dtassistant@aol.comDenis TurnerChairman's Association (SCTCA) P.O. Box 1470 Valley Center CA 92082


